
 

 

 

2022 FPC Pre-Service Training Schedule vs 11.10.21 
 
January 8   Saturday 5 week series 9:00am 
January 25   Tuesday 5 week series 6:00pm 
February 19   Saturday 5 week series 9:00am 
March 8    Tuesday 5 week series 6:00pm 
April 2    Saturday 5 week series 9:00am 
April 19    Tuesday 5 week series 6:00pm 
May 14    Saturday 5 week series 9:00am 
May 31    Tuesday 5 week series 6:00pm 
June 18   Saturday 5 week series 9:00am 
July 12   Tuesday 5 week series 6:00pm 
July 30    Saturday 5 week series 9:00am 
August 16   Tuesday 5 week series 6:00pm 
September 3  Saturday 5 week series 9:00am 
September 20  Tuesday 5 week series 6:00pm 
October 8  Saturday 5 week series 9:00am 
October 25  Tuesday 5 week series 6:00pm 
November 19  Saturday 5 week series 9:00am 
 
All class have childcare available. Must call to register & children pre-class 
All Classes held at the Agape office located 4302 E Broadway Rd Phoenix AZ 85040 
Contact Douglas Reprogle douglasr@agapeaz.org to register 
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